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CAT1 Zwemmen 4X25 M vrije slag
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Nederland

Serie: D01

Team
sprin-Team 2

Brsg-Team 1

hera-Team 1

Atleet

Jose Klein Kiskamp
Jeroen Olthof
Margo Pasman
Marcel Molendijk
Eva Oosterbaan
Joél Hallatu
Sander Dijkstra
Debbie Blauw
Dennis van der Vegte
Jasper Korbeld
Maud Jonkman
Carmen Dhawtal

=
<

<<33<33<3<3<

Leeftijd
12
30
52
46
25
20
33
26
36
11
14
47

Voorronde tijd
02:05.98

02:20.63

02:30.00

Status : Finished - official

Finale tijd Plaats
02:05.30 1st
02:23.64 2nd
02:37.54 3rd

Handtekening official
11-6-2018
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Nederland

Serie: D02

Team
Uden-Team 1

BrugV-Team2

PHZ-Team 1

VAS-Team 1

GJVW-Team?2

BHS-Team 1

Atleet

Mirjam Verkuylen
Marleen Horck
Romy Verhoeven
Jolien Schraven

Karin Kuiper-Visscher

Alwin Boxem
Ricardo Ploeger
Mariska de Jong
Arie Blaauw
Mandy de Virgiliis
Jeroen Oelen
Justin Mulder
Gerard Wullink
Raymond Molenveld
Jeroen Deggerich
Peter Thuinte
Hanneke de Wit
Sylvia Goossens
Rene Lens

Albert Bos
Fieneke Westra
Corne van Duinen
Jan Pestman
Gerrit Breemhaar
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Leeftijd
31
16
24
35
29
26
19
28
35
47
29
41
53
39
52
40
34
51
44
43
52
55
21
51

Voorronde tijd

01:43.48

01:43.94

01:53.54

01:45.11

01:51.30

01:58.69

Status : Finished - official

Finale tijd Plaats
01:39.33 1st
01:45.44 2nd
01:50.78 3rd
01:51.83 4th
01:52.70 5th
01:55.56 6th

Handtekening official
11-6-2018

20of 3



—L

Nationale Spelen 2018
Resultaten Finale

CAT1 Zwemmen 4X25 M vrije slag

Special ./}fﬁ‘ ﬁ'ﬁ.

Olympics ’§ﬁ.ﬁa‘

Nederland

Serie: D03 Status : Finished - official
Team Atleet M/V Leeftijd Voorronde tijd Finale tijd Plaats
DWS-Team 1 Tineke Pepping v 46 01:27.73 01:28.56 1st
Jannie Bruintjes \ 31
Siewert Smid m 47
Erwin Veenstra m 34
NGron-Team 1 Nanda Kamps v 26 01:37.36 01:35.00 2nd
Ricette Schumer v 35
Theo Schuiling m 30
Hielke Buma m 22
Oldam-Team 1 Nicole van Slageren v 24 01:34.55 01:36.57 3rd
Stefan Brockschmidt m 19
Christoffer Oolders m 25
Lidwina Balke \ 17
Serie: D04 Status : Finished - official
Team Atleet M/ Leeftijd Voorronde tijd Finale tijd Plaats
Klup-Team 1 Rene Spijker m 32 01:10.28 01:09.24 1st
Ruben Berenschot m 15
Tim Verhoeven m 33
Roy ljsendoorn m 20
7SPRO-Team 2 Jasper Grun m 25 01:20.27 01:18.48 2nd
Wijnand van der Plas m 34
Daphne Luyten v 31
Martijn de Jong m 25
Spind-Team 1 Natasja van Gessel v 42 01:20.14 01:20.95 3rd
Fabienne Beudel v 28
Greetje Fischer v 26
Jet Geurtssen v 30

Handtekening official
11-6-2018
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